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lft. Nr. Wahlbezirk UWG-Kandidat/in

1 Fleckenberg Eickelmann, Dieter

2 Grafschaft Kerstin Wunderlich

3 Gleidorf Mönig, Ursula

4 Westfeld/Nordenau H.-Josef Silberg

5 Oberkirchen Kersting, Johannes

6 Holthausen/Sorpetal Knoche, Siegfried

7 Schm./Oberstadt/links Günter Schütte

8 Schm./Oberstadt/rechts Weber, Dietmar

9 Schm./Mittelstadt Richter, Theo

10 Schm./Unterstadt l Anne Kathrin Göbel

11 Schm./Unterstadt II Broeske, Horst

12 Wormbach/Lenne/Felbecke Wiese, Stefan

13 Berghausen/Arpe/Bracht Vollmers, Ludwig

14 Bödefeld Birkelbach, Almuth

15 Dorlar/Altenilpe Dr. Conze, Thorsten

16 Bad Fredeb., Oberstadt Linn, Ruth

17 Bad Fredeb., Altstadt Dr. Steppeler, Martin

18 Bad Fredeb., Unterstadt Tröster, Herbert

19 Rarbach/Westernbödefeld Börger, Johannes

lfd. Nr. Reserve-Liste Vertreter

1 Weber, Dietmar

2 Wiese, Stefan

3 Eickelmann, Dieter Richart-Willmes, Stefan

4 Dr. Conze, Thorsten

5 Broeske, Horst Göbel, Anne Kathrin

6 Schütte, Günter

7 Wunderlich, Kerstin

8 Göbel, Anne Kathrin

9 Silberg, H.-Josef

10 Dr. Steppeler, Martin

11 Richter, Theo

12 Linn, Reinert

13 Kersting, Johannes

14 Linn, Ruth

15 Tröster, Herbert

16 Richart-Willmes, Stefan

17 Vollmers, Ludwig

18 Börger, Johannes

19 Knoche, Siegfried


